EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstrasse  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
Tel. +49 9342 803-0 info@woerner.de
Fax +49 9342 803-202 www.woerner.de
EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstrasse  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
Tel. +49 9342 803-0 info@woerner.de
Fax +49 9342 803-202 www.woerner.de

3
3
Order example:
Volume flow indicator with display scale for
oil with 130 mm²/s operating viscosity
Indication range   size 10
Electrical monitoring with ultralong switch-
ing range
Order designation:
KUI-A01 / 00 / A / 10 / UX
1)
 Cable socket M12 with screw terminals in
the scope of delivery
*)
 Note: Insertion length 14 mm max.!
  57
  G1/2 *)
  45
  16
  G1/2
  47
  61
1
4
6
 .
..
 1
8
5
M12x1
Volume flow indicator   KUI-A Volume flow indicator   KUI-A
Electrical data:
without LED
MX / LX / UX
with LED
MBX / LBX / UBX
max. 130 VUC max. 30 VDC
max. 0,5 A
max.10 W/VA
0 ... 90 °C
0,050 kg
DIN EN 60529 IP65
Male M12x1
Switching surge:
Switching current:
Switching capacity:
Protection class:
Temperature range:
Connection type:
Material: Polypropylene
Weight:
Connection diagram:
4
(-)
(   )
GN
YE
Q
(+)
1 3
4
Order designation:
Size electrical monitoring
for operating viscosity
130 mm²/s
for operating viscosity
46 mm²/s
for operating viscosity
180 mm²/s
Scale
with spacing in mm

3
3
Order example:
Volume flow indicator with display scale for
oil with 130 mm²/s operating viscosity
Indication range   size 10
Electrical monitoring with ultralong switch-
ing range
Order designation:
KUI-A01 / 00 / A / 10 / UX
1)
 Cable socket M12 with screw terminals in
the scope of delivery
*)
 Note: Insertion length 14 mm max.!
  57
  G1/2 *)
  45
  16
  G1/2
  47
  61
1
4
6
 .
..
 1
8
5
M12x1
Volume flow indicator   KUI-A Volume flow indicator   KUI-A
Electrical data:
without LED
MX / LX / UX
with LED
MBX / LBX / UBX
max. 130 VUC max. 30 VDC
max. 0,5 A
max.10 W/VA
0 ... 90 °C
0,050 kg
DIN EN 60529 IP65
Male M12x1
Switching surge:
Switching current:
Switching capacity:
Protection class:
Temperature range:
Connection type:
Material: Polypropylene
Weight:
Connection diagram:
4
(-)
(   )
GN
YE
Q
(+)
1 3
4
Order designation:
Size electrical monitoring
for operating viscosity
130 mm²/s
for operating viscosity
46 mm²/s
for operating viscosity
180 mm²/s
Scale
with spacing in mm